Specifications
Features
Expandable Embedded System
ARS-2000M
7th Generation Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 U-series SoC (Kaby Lake/Skylake) Compact Embedded Box PC, 3 GigE LAN with 2 M12 PoE+, Isolated
COM, 1 PCI/PCIe x4, 1 SIM, 4 USB 3.0, 32 Isolated DIO, Rugged, Expandable, DIN Rail Mount, Fanless -40°C to 85°C Extended Temperature
�� Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 U-series SoC (Kaby Lake-U/Skylake-U)
�� 3 Independent GigE LAN with 2 M12 IEEE 802.3at PoE+

* The rights of all brand names, product names and trademarks belong to their respective owners.
Copyright © 2017 Vecow Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Order Information
Front I/O Top I/O Bottom I/O
ARS-2010M-7600U ARS-2000, Intel® Core™ i7-7600U, 3 GigE LAN w/2 M12 PoE+, 1 PCIe x4, 4 COM, 4 USB 3.0, 32 Isolated DIO
ARS-2010M-600U ARS-2000, Intel® Core™ i7-6600U, 3 GigE LAN w/2 M12 PoE+, 1 PCIe x4, 4 COM, 4 USB 3.0, 32 Isolated DIO
ARS-2010M-300U ARS-2000, Intel® Core™ i5-6300U, 3 GigE LAN w/2 M12 PoE+, 1 PCIe x4, 4 COM, 4 USB 3.0, 32 Isolated DIO
ARS-2010M-955U ARS-2000, Intel® Celeron® 3955U, 3 GigE LAN w/2 M12 PoE+, 1 PCIe x4, 4 COM, 4 USB 3.0, 32 Isolated DIO
ARS-2001M-7600U ARS-2000, Intel® Core™ i7-7600U, 3 GigE LAN w/2 M12 PoE+, 1 PCI, 4 COM, 4 USB 3.0, 32 Isolated DIO
ARS-2001M-600U ARS-2000, Intel® Core™ i7-6600U, 3 GigE LAN w/2 M12 PoE+, 1 PCI, 4 COM, 4 USB 3.0, 32 Isolated DIO
ARS-2001M-300U ARS-2000, Intel® Core™ i5-6300U, 3 GigE LAN w/2 M12 PoE+, 1 PCI, 4 COM, 4 USB 3.0, 32 Isolated DIO
ARS-2001M-955U ARS-2000, Intel® Celeron® 3955U, 3 GigE LAN w/2 M12 PoE+, 1 PCI, 4 COM, 4 USB 3.0, 32 Isolated DIO
Accessories
DDR4 16G Certified DDR4 16GB 2133MHz RAM
DDR4 8G Certified DDR4 8GB 2133MHz RAM
DDR4 4G Certified DDR4 4GB 2133MHz RAM